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000054136 Roof Replacement 8,320 09/24/2025

28347 MAINT/ALTR 100 01/29/2010

20154 POOL 125 11/18/2002

15936 ADDN SFR 100 08/23/1999

9441 PUMP/UTPOL 30 03/10/1995

HX Base Yr

1711 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,223 127.4958 142.80 603,044 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3836

BAS 504 100 504 46,781

BAS 2,001 100 2,001 185,733

FGR 555 55 305 28,310

FOP 185 30 56 5,198

FUS 1,331 100 1,331 123,544

PTO 528 5 26 2,413

5,104 4,223 391,979

BAS= W42 S22 E20 S6 FOP= S5 E37 N5 W37$ E37 N6 E17 FGR= S8
E23 N30 W8 S9 W15 S13$ N13 E15 N9 W2 PTO= N16  U8 L8  W16
BAS= W21 S24 E21 N24$ S24  U2 R2  E6  R2 D2  E14$ W14  U2 L2
W6  L2 D2  W21$ PTR=N50 FUS= W12 S10 W23 N8 W37S28 E37 N15
E35 N15$S50$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,720

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

3 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,870

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 450 4,500.00 UT 1.26 1.26 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,670

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 28 448.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2003 2003 3 40 12,544

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,088.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,176

8 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

9 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600
34,280

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 7,146

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 127,150


